UNIVERSITY JOF
e ras University of Nebraska at Omaha

Omaha DigitalCommons@UNO

Business/Finance/Operations Portfolio/Visit 2016-18

4-14-2016

NE Budget Request and Reporting System

State of NE Administrative Services State Budget Division

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiebusiness
Please take our feedback survey at: https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/
SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE

Recommended Citation

State of NE Administrative Services State Budget Division, "NE Budget Request and Reporting System"
(2016). Business/Finance/Operations. 71.

https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiebusiness/71

This Report is brought to you for free and open access by
the Portfolio/Visit 2016-18 at DigitalCommons@UNO. It
has been accepted for inclusion in Business/Finance/

Operations by an authorized administrator of r
DigitalCommons@UNO. For more information, please l ,;
contact unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu.


http://www.unomaha.edu/
http://www.unomaha.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiebusiness
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oieportfolio
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiebusiness?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiebusiness%2F71&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE
https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE
https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiebusiness/71?utm_source=digitalcommons.unomaha.edu%2Foiebusiness%2F71&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu
http://library.unomaha.edu/
http://library.unomaha.edu/

4/14/2016 NE Budget Request and Reporting System - Public Interface

i Official Nebraska Government Website

Administrative Services State Budget Division

NEBRASKA BUDGET REQUEST AND REPORTING SYSTEM

Home Budget Division

Public Interface Home BRD Index

\State Agencies, Boards and Commissions : 2011-2013 Biennial Budget Requests

Statewide General Fund Request Summary (10/13/2010)

F Agency General Fund Operations and Aid Request Summary

(09/24/2010)

Agency Budget Request Documents

Agency Operations and Aid Request Summary by Fund Type
(10/18/2010)

Agency Capital Construction Request Summary (10/18/2010)

NOTE: The "Submitted on" date stamp on the budget request documents reflect the date of the original submission or, in some instances, will reflect the date of the most recent

revision or correction to the original submitted request.

003 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

005 SUPREME COURT

007 GOVERNOR

008 LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

009 SECRETARY OF STATE

010 AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
011 ATTORNEY GENERAL

012 STATE TREASURER

013 DEPT OF EDUCATION

014 PUBLIC SERVICE COMM

015 BOARD OF PAROLE

016 DEPT OF REVENUE

017 DEPT OF AERONAUTICS

018 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE

019 DEPT OF BANKING

021 STATE FIRE MARSHAL

022 DEPT OF INSURANCE

023 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

024 DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

025 DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
027 DEPARTMENT OF ROADS

028 DEPT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

029 DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
030 NEBRASKA ELECTRICAL BOARD
031 MILITARY DEPARTMENT

032 BOARD OF EDUCATIONAL LANDS & FUNDS
033 GAME & PARKS COMMISSION

034 NEBRASKA LIBRARY COMMISSION
035 LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
036 STATE RACING COMMISSION

037 WORKERS COMPENSATION COURT
039 NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE
040 MOTOR VEHICLE INDUSTRY LICENSING
041 REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

045 BOARD OF BARBER EXAMINERS

https://das-nebs.ne.gov/public/faces/brdindex.jsp

General Government

Public Safety

General Government

General Government

General Government

General Government

Public Safety

Public Finance

Human Resources Development
Economic Development

Public Safety

Public Finance

Transportation

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Economic Development

Public Safety

Economic Development
Economic Development
Transportation

Human Resources Development
Transportation

Human Resources Development

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Finance

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Human Resources Development
Economic Development

Economic Development

Public Safety

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Transportation
Economic Development

Economic Development

12


https://das-nebs.ne.gov/public/faces/publicIndex.jsp
http://www.budget.ne.gov/

4/14/2016

046
047
048
050
051
052

053
054
056

057

058
059
060

061

062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071

072
073
074

075
076
077
078
081
082
083
084

085
086

087
088

092

093
094

NE Budget Request and Reporting System - Public Interface

DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMM

COORDINATING COMM FOR POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION

NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGES
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
STATE BOARD OF AGRICULTURE

REAL PROPERTY APPRAISER BOARD
STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY
NEBRASKA WHEAT BOARD

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION COMM

BOARD OF EXAMINERS-ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS
BOARD OF GEOLOGISTS
NEBRASKA ETHANOL BOARD

DAIRY INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT BOARD

BOARD OF EXAMINERS-LAND SURVEYORS
BOARD OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTANCY
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL

DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
BOARD OF EXAMINERS-ABSTRACTORS
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY COMM
COMMISSION ON LATINO-AMERICANS
NEBRASKA ARTS COUNCIL

FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD

STATE ENERGY OFFICE

DEPT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
BOARD OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS
POWER REVIEW BOARD

NEBRASKA INVESTMENT COUNCIL

COMM ON INDIAN AFFAIRS

COMM ON INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

COMM ON LAW ENFORCEMENT & CRIMINAL JUSTICE
COMM FOR BLIND & VISUALLY IMPAIRED

COMM FOR DEAF & HARD OF HEARING

AID TO COMMUNITY COLLEGES

DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
DRY BEAN COMMISSION

ACCOUNTABILITY & DISCLOSURE COMM
CORN DEVELOPMENT MARKETING BOARD

GRAIN SORGHUM BOARD

TAX EQUALIZATION & REVIEW COMM
COMMISSION ON PUBLIC ADVOCACY

https://das-nebs.ne.gov/public/faces/brdindex.jsp

Public Safety

Human Resources Development
Human Resources Development
Human Resources Development
Human Resources Development
Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Economic Development

Human Resources Development
Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Economic Development

Economic Development

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Economic Development

Economic Development

Public Safety

Public Finance

Economic Development

Public Safety

Human Resources Development
Human Resources Development
Human Resources Development
Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Economic Development

Economic Development

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Public Finance

Human Resources Development
Public Safety

Public Safety

Human Resources Development
Human Resources Development
Human Resources Development

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Public Finance

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

General Government

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Agriculture, Environment and Natural
Resources

Public Finance

Public Safety

2/2



	NE Budget Request and Reporting System
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1472156646.pdf.1tS3w

