

University of Nebraska at Omaha DigitalCommons@UNO

Business/Finance/Operations

Portfolio/Visit 2016-18

4-14-2016

NE Budget Request and Reporting System

State of NE Administrative Services State Budget Division

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiebusiness
Please take our feedback survey at: https://unomaha.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/
SV_8cchtFmpDyGfBLE

Recommended Citation

State of NE Administrative Services State Budget Division, "NE Budget Request and Reporting System" (2016). *Business/Finance/Operations*. 71.

https://digitalcommons.unomaha.edu/oiebusiness/71

This Report is brought to you for free and open access by the Portfolio/Visit 2016-18 at DigitalCommons@UNO. It has been accepted for inclusion in Business/Finance/Operations by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@UNO. For more information, please contact unodigitalcommons@unomaha.edu.



Control of the Contro

Administrative Services State Budget Division NEBRASKA BUDGET REQUEST AND REPORTING SYSTEM

Home Budget Division

Public Interface Home BRD Index

State Agencies, Boards and Commissions : 2011-2013 Biennial Budget Requests



Agency Operations and Aid Request Summary by Fund Type (10/18/2010)

Agency General Fund Operations and Aid Request Summary (09/24/2010)

Agency Capital Construction Request Summary (10/18/2010)

Agency Budget Request Documents

NOTE: The "Submitted on" date stamp on the budget request documents reflect the date of the original submission or, in some instances, will reflect the date of the most recent revision or correction to the original submitted request.

Agency Number	Agency Name	Functional Area	Status
003	LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL	General Government	
005	SUPREME COURT	Public Safety	
007	GOVERNOR	General Government	
800	LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR	General Government	
009	SECRETARY OF STATE	General Government	
010	AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS	General Government	
011	ATTORNEY GENERAL	Public Safety	
012	STATE TREASURER	Public Finance	
013	DEPT OF EDUCATION	Human Resources Development	
014	PUBLIC SERVICE COMM	Economic Development	
015	BOARD OF PAROLE	Public Safety	
016	DEPT OF REVENUE	Public Finance	
017	DEPT OF AERONAUTICS	Transportation	
018	DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	Agriculture, Environment and Natural	
		Resources	
019	DEPT OF BANKING	Economic Development	
021	STATE FIRE MARSHAL	Public Safety	
022	DEPT OF INSURANCE	Economic Development	
023	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Economic Development	
024	DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	Transportation	
025	DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	Human Resources Development	
027	DEPARTMENT OF ROADS	Transportation	
028	DEPT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Human Resources Development	
029	DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	Agriculture, Environment and Natural	
		Resources	
030	NEBRASKA ELECTRICAL BOARD	Public Safety	
031	MILITARY DEPARTMENT	Public Safety	
032	BOARD OF EDUCATIONAL LANDS & FUNDS	Public Finance	
033	GAME & PARKS COMMISSION	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
034	NEBRASKA LIBRARY COMMISSION	Human Resources Development	
035	LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION	Economic Development	
036	STATE RACING COMMISSION	Economic Development	
037	WORKERS COMPENSATION COURT	Public Safety	
039	NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
040	MOTOR VEHICLE INDUSTRY LICENSING	Transportation	
041	REAL ESTATE COMMISSION	Economic Development	
045	BOARD OF BARBER EXAMINERS	Economic Development	
		•	

4/14/2016	NE Budget Request and Reporting System - Public Interface		
046	DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICES	Public Safety	
047	EDUCATIONAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMM	Human Resources Development	
048	COORDINATING COMM FOR POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION	Human Resources Development	
050	NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGES	Human Resources Development	
051	UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA	Human Resources Development	
052	STATE BOARD OF AGRICULTURE	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
053	REAL PROPERTY APPRAISER BOARD	Economic Development	
054	STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY	Human Resources Development	
056	NEBRASKA WHEAT BOARD	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
057	OIL & GAS CONSERVATION COMM	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
058	BOARD OF EXAMINERS-ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS	Economic Development	
059	BOARD OF GEOLOGISTS	Economic Development	
060	NEBRASKA ETHANOL BOARD	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
061	DAIRY INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT BOARD	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
062	BOARD OF EXAMINERS-LAND SURVEYORS	Economic Development	
063	BOARD OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTANCY	Economic Development	
064	NEBRASKA STATE PATROL	Public Safety	
065	DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	Public Finance	
066	BOARD OF EXAMINERS-ABSTRACTORS	Economic Development	
067	EQUAL OPPORTUNITY COMM	Public Safety	
068	COMMISSION ON LATINO-AMERICANS	Human Resources Development	
069	NEBRASKA ARTS COUNCIL	Human Resources Development	
070	FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD	Human Resources Development	
071	STATE ENERGY OFFICE	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
072	DEPT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	Economic Development	
073	BOARD OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS	Economic Development	
074	POWER REVIEW BOARD	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
075	NEBRASKA INVESTMENT COUNCIL	Public Finance	
076	COMM ON INDIAN AFFAIRS	Human Resources Development	
077	COMM ON INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Public Safety	
078	COMM ON LAW ENFORCEMENT & CRIMINAL JUSTICE	Public Safety	
081	COMM FOR BLIND & VISUALLY IMPAIRED	Human Resources Development	
082	COMM FOR DEAF & HARD OF HEARING	Human Resources Development	
083	AID TO COMMUNITY COLLEGES	Human Resources Development	
084	DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
085	PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM	Public Finance	
086	DRY BEAN COMMISSION	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
087	ACCOUNTABILITY & DISCLOSURE COMM	General Government	
088	CORN DEVELOPMENT MARKETING BOARD	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
092	GRAIN SORGHUM BOARD	Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources	
093	TAX EQUALIZATION & REVIEW COMM	Public Finance	
094	COMMISSION ON PUBLIC ADVOCACY	Public Safety	